
2019
2013
2012
2011

2020
2016
2013
2012

Master Year
film actors academy amsterdam
School for camera actors
Preschool  acting

faaam Actors Academy
faaam Actors Academy
Mediacollege Amsterdam
Novacollage 

2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019

2018

Holland Casino
KIOSK - Flair 
Triferto
Gouda's Glorie
Dranquiloo
Neomax
SAP
St1 Gallery
Heks'nkaas
Toyota
PlayStation VR
IKEA
ING

Vodafone

TV & Online (NED)
Online (NED)
Online (NED)
TV & Online (NED)
TV & Online (NED)
TV & Online (NED)
Online (NED
Online (NED) 
Online (NED)
TV & Online (NED)
TV & Online (NED)
TV & Online (NED)
TV & Online (NED)

Online (NED) 

Bert Kerkhof 
Alain Friedrichs
Nisse Eimers 
Morgan Grunefeld 
Kevin Boitelle
Joshua Blink
Arjen Schotel
Paul Vos
Sven Super
Rogier Hesp
Aoife McArdle
Gijs Veerhoek
Ben Strebel 

Peggy Steenvoorden

Length
Weight
Dress size
Shoe size
Hair
Eye color

168 cm |  5 '6 Ft
52 KG |  115 IBS
EU 36/34 |  UK 8/6
EU 38 |  UK 5 |  US 7.5
Blonde
Green Blue

Chest
Waist
Hip
Jeans
Cup size

82 CM | 32 IN
63 CM | 25 IN
87 CM | 34 IN
27/32
EU 70C | UK 32C

65D/70C

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024 
2021
2021
2020
2019 
2018
2018
2016

Rebel Dogs
Vuur & Vlam (Amazon Prime)
Loverboy Amsterdam
IN LOVE AGAIN
Last Days
Good Bad Girl 
If Yes, Okay
De Club van 5 
April, May en June 
Het leven is vurrukkulluk
Jezus van de Javastraat
No Future  

Faye
Justine
Chloe 
Ila
Alissa & Louise   
Connie
Doc. assist. 
Luna
Emily 
Steffie
Zoë
Aartje

Morgan Grunefeld
Erwin van den Eshof
Cyriel Guds 
Morgan Grunefeld 
Maartje Seyferth
Mete Gümürhan
Dick Verdult 
Mark Weistra
Will Koopman 
Frans Weisz
Bram van Splunteren
Marco Reekers 

2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2016

GTST
Draadstaal
Sas heeft een SOA
DE WACHT
Freemd
Flikker Rotterdam
Verkracht of niet
De SPA   
BALLINNN  

Annemarie
Multi roles 
Doom Girl
Cato
Vicki Vale
Heder
Zoë
Babbet 
Multi Roles

Job Joris
Mattias Schut
David Cocheret
André Pijnappel
Anil Wagemans
Martin Schwab
Peet Gelderblom
Gert-Jan Booy
Daniël Porcedda

2024
2023
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016

Alles kan Kapot 
Verbonden
/RUN
KOUD BLOED
Niet Gegumd
Ippon
Remnants of the Order
Both Sites
EGO
Sophie

Tugg
Anna
Iris
Jacks
Lily
Roos 
Pai
Isabel
Tessa
Sophie

Paul Joosse
Daan van Paridon
Martijn Winkler
Morgan Grunefeld
Morgan Grunefeld
Raoul Oei
Kees van Hattum
Stein Holla
Peter Baerveldt
Mike Selliger 

BASIC INFO

FEATURE FILMS

EDUCATION
ACTORS CV

JULY JANSSEN
22-10-1994

▶  SHOWREEL

▶  WEBSITE

▶  ACTOR'S PORTFOLIO

COMMERCIALS

SERIES VIDEOCLIP

SHORT FILMS Language

Drivers license

Specials &

Sports

Accents

Dialects

Dutch

Motorcycle (A2)

Movie-f ight

Snowboarding

Archery

Flemish

Amsterdam

English

Car (B)

Horse riding

To ski

Shooting sports

French

Rotterdam

Dancing

Yoga

American

2024
2023
2022
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016

UNIVIRS
UNIVRS
Jeroen van der Boom
Rasum 
Kid Harlequin
New Horizons
Dub-FX
C2C

Without You
Dream & Proceed 
 Veel te laat
Crazy World
Wake up
New Horizon
Light me on fire
The Cell

Morgan Grunefeld
Morgan Grunefeld
Svenno Koeman
Gino Kleinsen
Claire Meulemeesters
Steven de Jong
Cebas den Daas
Merel Vos

SPECIALS & SKILLS

My resume only l ists relevant assignments from 2016 and onwards,  other and
older projects can be found on my WEBSITE

UK REPRESENTATION
Mandy Perryment Artists

Phone: +44 208 941 7907
Cell: +44 7790 605191

Email: mail@mandyperryment.com
https://actorsmanagement.co.uk/

PERSONAL CONTACT
Phone: +31 6 44 27 13 54

Email: actress@julyjanssen.com
www.julyjanssen.com

P L A Y I N G  A G E
2 0  -  3 5  

L A N G U A G E S
D U T C H  |  E N G L I S H  

B A S E  L O C A T I O N
A M S T E R D A M ,  N E T H E R L A N D S

O T H E R  L O C A T I O N S
S U S S E X ,  E N G L A N D  |  C A P E  T O W N ,  S O U T H

A F R I C A  |  I B I Z A ,  S P A I N  |  U T A H ,  U S A

https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
https://www.julyjanssen.com/showreel
http://www.julyjanssen.com/
http://www.julyjanssen.com/
https://www.julyjanssen.com/acting-modeling-pictures
http://www.julyjanssen.com/
mailto:mail@mandyperryment.com
https://actorsmanagement.co.uk/
mailto:actress@julyjanssen.com

